
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1000670002519 Morin	Théo FRA M
2 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA M
3 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M
4 2030670007360 Coutand	Laura FRA F
5 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA M
6 1910670007359 Bizet	Jonathan FRA M
7 2970670008284 Luc	Helene FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
4 1050670003011 Lorigne	Charly FRA M
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
6 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
7 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA M
8 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
9 1040670007171 Dagnas	Albin FRA M
10 2060670008285 Durand	Célia FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Mixed

Yamakasi	2020
Bressuire,	France,	26	January	2020

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonan FRA
2 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA
3 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA
4 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA
5 1080670008286 Hermouet	Mathéo FRA
6 1080670008287 Arnoult	Doyen	Bastien FRA
7 1080670008151 Bernardini	Guillian FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
2 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
3 2080670006150 Boissinot	Ines FRA
4 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
5 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
6 2080670008289 Voineau	Louison FRA
7 2080670008290 Estivaulx	-	Landel	Louhann FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1090670008291 Creusat	Dimitry FRA M
2 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA F
3 1090670007363 Thoreux	Kellian FRA M
4 1090670005880 Pichon	Nolan FRA M
5 1120670006159 Diez	Nunez	Noa FRA M
6 2100670007379 Seigneuret	Roxane FRA F
7 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA F
8 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA M
9 1090670008292 Roussel	Raphaël FRA M
10 2110670007962 Fercocq	Louise FRA F
11 1090670008293 Berneval	Théo FRA M
12 1130670006160 Diez	Nunez	Leo FRA M
13 2100670007936 Emeriault	Margaux FRA F
14 1110670007371 Champigny	Loan FRA M
15 1120670007367 Martin	Nathan FRA M

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
2 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
3 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA M
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
5 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA M
6 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
7 2970670008284 Luc	Helene FRA F
8 2740670008294 Scheid	Corinne FRA F
9 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA M
10 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
2 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
3 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
4 2080670008290 Estivaulx	-	Landel	Louhann FRA F
5 2080670006150 Boissinot	Ines FRA F
6 1090670008292 Roussel	Raphaël FRA M
7 1090670008291 Creusat	Dimitry FRA M

Final	Ranking	Classic	MCJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	PB	Mixed


